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CHECK OUR
TRADE-IN
ALLOWANCE!

49 Models. ... ....... Trade-In Allowance ... ... Up to
‘50 Models. ... ......... Trade-In Allowance Up to

, 4
(%3 ROPING /. | : |
0 okmg R ”Q — - ‘52 Models. ........ ... Trade-In Allowance ....Up to
/ —

S — ‘53 Models. ... .. .. .Trade-In Allowance ....Up to
DECORATIONS ‘54 Models. ... ... .. Trade-In Allowance L Up to
L — ‘55 Models. . ... .. ... Trade-In Allowance o Up to

Immediate Delivery on DeSoto or Plymoufhs
UNBELIEVABLE SAVINGS ON '55 DEMOS!

amw | SCHUTZ MOTORS, Inc.

YOUR DeSOTO - PLYMOUTH DEALER

‘51 Models. ... ......... Trade-In Allowance Up to

WE
MEAN
BUSINESS!

Groucho Says—NOW IS THE TIME

" Join the Plymouth Sales Stampede at Schutz Motors — Your
DeSoto-Plymouth Dealer in Birmingham
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$ 821
935
1075
1250
1620
2125
2530

Ml 4-7811



