Dorothy Zatell EL 6-2039 Mildred Caddell EL 6-3648

When you're seven years old, and your birbday falls in you was conducted by Chmarker to get adults to take time of the way and assistant cubras where the conductive to the cond ember, it's a little hard to get adults to take time off a bristmas-shopping lone enough to celebrate in Este caught he dad inches the system of his friends to a cer party and drug store transpoung 10 casteons and high sew with Tim were Boh Bu. Jim Hawkins, Bob Stanton, Sen. Weighast. Tim received a full shopping and a visit, with her is birthing brom his parents.

East Beverly

DOROTHY KELLY MI 4-7771

Two Spacious Ultra Modern 3 Bedroom

RANCH HOMES

SCENIC WING LAKE

with

FULL LAKE PRIVILEGES

These homes feature all face brick construction, electric kitchens, two corresponding electric kitchens, two ceramic tile baths, car-peting, 21<sub>2</sub> car garage, asphalt drives, air con-ditioning optional.

WESTWOOD MANOR SUBDIVISION

1 MILE NORTH OF MAPLE ROAD, 17 MILE WEST OF TELEGRAPH

Open Sat. & Sun. 10 to 5

## Ivanhoe Building Company

MAyfair 6-1550

West Beverly

nt along of course to see Christmas Music

my sent along of course to see grandpa.

Mr. and Mr. James Cummins of Grand Rathed a stense, nor of Grand Rathed a stense, nor of Grand Rathed a stense, nor of Grand Rathed and Mrs. Peter Cummins on Beverly. While here they were guests also of Mr. and Mrs. John Dunlop in Betrait.

WEST REVERLY — Receipt Course of PTA will feature a program.

WEST BEVERLY — Beverly given PTA will feature a program of \$200 Christmas muste to be presented noon

## **NEAR CRANBROOK**



You've seen and admired if . . . nearly an acre Slate Foyer . . . flowing plan . . . spacious rooms Library . . . full Dining Room . . . Laundry off Kitchen 2 huge Bedrooms . . . each with Bath . . . plus servant's

Paneled "Fun" Room . . Hobby shop built-in HI-Fi

Expertly landscaped

Brick . . . full Dining Room . . . Basement

Unfinished Play Room', . . paved drive

Close to School . . . and commuter bus.

**BLOOMFIELD VILLAGE** 

Excellent neighborhood

# MAX BROOCK INC.

REALTORS

300 S. Woodward Ave. MI 4-6700

With just ten more days before Christmas, parties are being given every day in homes, churches and schoold. This evening, Mrs. Bonald Mc Ghiste is entertaining between the control of the From Private Estates . . .

A-1 VALUE! • 20 Famous Oil Paintings
• Oriental Scatter Rugs and Carpets
• 9 x 12 Sarouk

SALE SAT. and SUN., DEC. 17th, 18th

NADER'S

Oriental Rugs and Carpets

TO 8-1331

9842 Twelfth St., Near Boston Blvd., Detroit 6

TREES **BOUGHS** 

SCREENS and STORM SASH
FLUSH DOORS
Combination Doors and Window,
Cupboard Doors and Drawers
Plywood—Kin Dried Lumber WOODCRAFT CO





GRAVE BLANKETS

THEISEN GARDEN MART

Open Mon. Thru Sat. 9 to 6

3826 N. WOODWARD (between 13 and 14 Mile) Royal Oak



### To Any Purchaser Of A New Car Schutz Motors will give an delivered before Dec. 24, outright gift of 100 SILVER DOLLARS!

This amount is not added to the Price M your car, it is not financed. It is not deducted from the value of your trade-in. It is an outright gift to you for trading with us. You must bring this ad in with you . . . and you must have your car delivered not later than bec. 24.

OUR CHRISTMAS GIFT TO YOU! 100 SILVER DOLLARS

Groucho Says - NOW IS THE TIME Join the Plymouth Sales Stampede at Schutz Motors — Your DeSoto-Plymouth Dealer in Birmingham

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

**WE'RE** NOT KIDDING!

**CHECK OUR** TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE!

WE MEAN **BUSINESS!** 

		22.7	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		
'49	Models	Trade-In	Allowance	to	\$ 821
'50	Models	.Trade-In	Allowance Up	to	935
<b>'51</b>	Models	Trade-In	Allowance Up	to	1075
'52	Models	.Trade-In	'Allowance Up	to	1250
'53	Models	Trade-In	Allowance	to	1620
<b>'54</b>	Models	.Trade-In	Allowance	to	2125
<b>'55</b>	Models	.Trade-In	Allowance	to	2530

Immediate Delivery on DeSoto or Plymouths

YOUR DeSOTO PLYMOUTH DEALER